
SCONES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1.75Sconies (mini-scones)

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.50/$5.00Scones (Reg/GF)

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00Gluten-Free/ Vegan Gluten-Free

BREAKFAST SCONEWICHES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7.95Breakfast Sconewich (GFP)
Egg & cheese on a savory scone of your choice
~ Make it Gluten-Free - +$1.00

$9.50Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Sconewich  (GFP)
~ Make it gluten-free - +$1.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9.50Chicken Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Sconewich  (GFP)
~ Make it gluten-free - +$1.00

BREAKFAST MEALS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10.95Liege Waffles
Authentic yeast Belgian waffles with berries
~ Kids Size (1 Waffle) $7.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $11.75Potato Vegetable Hash (GF)
Seasonal vegetables with home fries
~ Add 2 eggs - +$2.50

 .  .  .  . $10.75Petite Chicken Sausage Gravy  (GFP)
Homemade chicken sausage gravy over a sconie
~ Add 1 egg, any style - +$1.50

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12.50Chicken Sausage Gravy  (GFP)
Homemade chicken sausage gravy over a scone
~ Add 2 eggs, any style - +$2.50

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8.95Quiche Slice (GF)
Bacon Cheddar | Spinach Artichoke | Chicken Sausage

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7.00Oatmeal Bowl
Brown Sugar & Maple Syrup

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.75Fruit Cup (GF)
Seasonal fruits and berries

HOURS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7:30 am - 3:00 pmMonday - Saturday

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8:30 am - 2:30 pmSunday

EGGS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8.252 Eggs, any style with a side  (GF)
Comes with Fruit
~ Add cheese - +$1.50                  Egg Whites +$1.50

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10.503 Eggs, any style with Fruit  (GF)
~ Add cheese - +$1.50                  Egg Whites +$1.50

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $13.75Full Breakfast  (GFP)
3 eggs any style, with fruit and homefries or
hashbrowns
~ Add cheese - +$1.50                  Egg Whites +$1.50
Upgrade to large scone - +$2.50

SPECIALTY OMELETTES
All omelets have three eggs and are served with a choice of

home fries, hash browns or fruit. Egg whites - +$1.50

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10.50Cheesy Omelet (GF)

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12.75Ham & Swiss Omelet (GF)
Tavern ham and swiss cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $14.00Diablo Omelet (GF)
Calabrian peppers, onion & red pepper blend, and
pepper jack cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $13.75Mushroom & Swiss Omelet (GF)
Sautéed mushrooms with swiss cheese

 .  .  .  .  . $13.75Vegetable Medley & Cheese Omelet
(GF)
Zucchini, spinach, onion & red pepper blend, pear
tomatoes, and cheese

SIDES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.75Yogurt Parfait w/ Berries

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.00Bacon (3 slices) (GF)

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.00Chicken Sausage (2 patties) (GF)

 .  .  .  .  .  . $4.50Home Fries or Hash Browns (GF)

 .  .  .  .  . $5.00/$6.25Cheesy Grits (GF) (Side/Full)

 .  .  .  . $3.00Toast (choice of White, Rye, Oatmeal)

                    We ship our scones nationwide.                    
Ask us how to ship your favorites.

6955 McGinnis Ferry Rd., Johns Creek, GA 30097
470-448-1905

Flavors Change Daily

            Welcome to our kitchen. We bake daily and make everything from scratch right here.             
Our recipes are simple and focus on quality & comfort. 

Thought and care is put into every bite. Enjoy!

Breakfast and Lunch Served All Day
Daily and Weekend Specials Available on Screen

 

We are happy to split items for you. Additional charges may apply. 



HOT MEALS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Check DisplayDaily Specials

SOUPS & SALADS
Complete your salad with a specialty topping.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9.95Soup & Salad Special
Cup of soup and Green or Caesar side salad
~ Upgrade to a Greek or Arugula salad - +$1.25

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.75/$7.50Soup (Cup/Bowl)
Tomato Basil (GF) or seasonal selections available

 .  .  .  .  . $6.75/$8.75Mixed Greens Half/Full (GF)
Mixed greens with pear tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots
and house basil balsamic vinaigrette

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6.75/$8.75Caesar Salad Half/Full
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons &
Caesar dressing

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7.75/$10.50Arugula Half/Full (GF)
Arugula, mild goat cheese, cranberries, our house
glazed pecans and basil balsamic vinaigrette

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7.75/$10.50Greek Half/Full (GF)
Romaine lettuce, kalamata olives, pepperoncini,
tomatoes, cucumbers, feta cheese and Greek dressing

Specialty Scoops

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00Cilantro Chicken Salad (GF)
Breast Meat, Cilantro, Lime, & Mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00Buffalo Chicken Salad (GF)
Breast Meat, Buffalo Sauce, Celery, & Mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  . $4.50White Albacore Tuna Salad (GF)
Solid White Albacore, Lemon, Celery, Dill Pickles, &
Mayo

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3.75Egg Salad (GF)
Eggs, Mayonnaise, Celery, & Mustard

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.75Pimiento Cheese (GF)

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.75Mediterranean Orzo Salad
Orzo, kalamata olives, parmesan cheese, sun-dried
tomatoes, artichokes, basil, and roasted bell peppers

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2.75/$3.25Iced Tea or Iced Coffee

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2.50/$3.25Brewed Coffee

 .  .  . $3.00/$3.75Tea, Hot Chocolate or Americano

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3.25/$4.00Café Au Lait

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.00/$4.75Cappuccino/Latte

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.25Shaken Espresso

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.50/$5.25Mocha
Add flavor to any espresso drink - $0.50/$0.75

COLD SCONEWICHES
Available on Scones, White, Rye or Oatmeal bread. Make it

gluten-free - +$1.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10.25Mini Sconewich Combo Special
Mini Sconewich with soup or side salad
~ Upgrade to Greek or Arugula salad -+$1.25

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $13.75Large Sconewich Special
Large Sconewich with soup or side salad.
~ Make it gluten-free -+$1.00                                                
~ Upgrade to Greek or Arugula salad -+$1.25

 .  .  .  . $5.25/$10.25Deli Sconewiches (Mini/Large)
Includes chips. Make the Large gluten-free - +$1.00

HOT SCONEWICHES
Comes with chips & Pickle. Also available on White, Rye or

Oatmeal bread. Make it gluten-free - +$1.00

 .  .  .  .  . $12.75Reuben (Turkey or Pastrami) (GFP)
Sauerkraut, 1000 island dressing, & swiss cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12.25Pesto Turkey (GFP)
Hot turkey with pesto and parmesan cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  . $13.25Brie & Caramelized Onion (GFP)
Brie topped with caramelized onions, arugula, and
balsamic dressing

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12.25Buffalo Chicken
Buffalo fried chicken, pepper jack cheese, buffalo
blue cheese aioli, lettuce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12.95Chicken & Pimiento
Fried chicken with pimiento cheese and pickles

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $ 12.25Ham & Swiss (GFP)
Tavern ham, swiss cheese with our house mustard aioli

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12.95Fried Green Tomatoes & Pimento
Fried green tomatoes, house pimiento cheese, & lettuce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.50/$7.00Nitro Cold Brew

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4.75/$5.50Chai Tea Latte
~ Make it dirty - +$1

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00/$6.00Nutella Latte

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00/$6.00Cinnamon Dulce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00/$6.00Creme Brulee Latte

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00/$6.00Toffee Mudslide

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.00/$6.00Almond Joy
Almond, Coconut or Oat Milk +$1.00

We hope you enjoy everything like we do - around 
a table, with family & friends, talking about life.

6955 McGinnis Ferry Rd., Johns Creek, GA 30097 - Tel: 470-448-1905

- Turkey and Havarti                  - Tuna or Egg Salad
- Pastrami and Pepper Jack        - Ham and Gruyere 
- Caprese                                    - BLT
- Cilantro Chicken Salad          - Buffalo Chicken Salad
                                 

         - GF = Gluten Free      - GFP = Gluten Free Possible       

Breakfast and Lunch Served All Day

- Grilled Chicken - +$5.00                      - Egg Salad - +$3.75
- Cilantro Chicken Salad - +$5.00         - Tuna Salad - $4.50  
- Buffalo Chicken Salad - +$5.00          - Pimiento Cheese - +$4.75


